
Name Email
National Agri Richard Thompson richard@kanevet.com
Western Agri Darren Leedell dcleedell@kanevet.com
Eastern Agri Richard Thompson richard@kanevet.com

British Columbia Agri Name Email
Inside Sales Tracy Marques tracy@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Nicole Sibley nicole@kanevet.com
Territory Manager (Island) Shane Smith shane@kanevet.com

Southern Alberta Agri Name Email
Inside Sales John Wagner kanevet@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Tammy Monk tmonk@kanevet.com

Manitoba/Sask Agri Name Email
Inside Sales Christie Badach christie@kanevet.com

Territory Manager (Manitoba) Grant Howse ghowse@mts.net
Territory Manager (Sask) Tim Damm timd.kvs@sasktel.net

Ontario East Agri Name Email
Inside Sales Emilie Guse emilie@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Danette Lyons danette.lyons@kanevet.com

Ontario Central/South/West Agri Name Email
Inside Sales Sydney Trider sydney.trider@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Shelley Hagan shelley@kanevet.com

Quebec Agri Name Email
Inside Sales Emilie Guse emilie@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Dale Salisbury dale.salisbury@kanevet.com

Maritimes Agri Name Email
Inside Sales Sydney Trider sydney.trider@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Belinda Gray belinda@kanevet.com

Kane Agri

Management

Sales



Name Email
National Manager Jen Wolf jwolf@kanevet.com

Western Pet Sales Manager Kevin Pederson kevin@kanevet.com
Ontario & Atlantic Pet Sales Manager Mike Fitzpatrick mike.fitzpatrick@kanevet.com

Quebec Pet Sales Manager Michel Ferraro michel@kanevet.com

British Columbia Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Aislynn Macmillan sales@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Joseph Go joseph@kanevet.com
Territory Manager (Island) Shane Smith shane@kanevet.com

Northern Alberta Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Lisa Slater kanepet.north@kanevet.com

Territory Manager (North) Scott Anderson sanderson@kanevet.com
Territory Manager (Central) Gary Haluza gary@kanevet.com

Southern Alberta Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Lisa Slater kanepet.north@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Ed Van Mil ed@kanevet.com

Southern Alberta Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Aislynn Macmillan sales@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Jennifer Jensen jjensen@kanevet.com

Manitoba/Sask Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Aislynn Macmillan sales@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Chris Biggs biggs@kanevet.com

Ontario Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Michelle Silveira michelle@kanevet.com
Inside Sales Joana Ribeiro joana@kanevet.com
Inside Sales Jessie Correia jessie@kanevet.com
Inside Sales Tonya Crocker tonya.crocker@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Francois Lemay francois.lemay@kanevet.com
Territory Manager Brittany Wiens brittany.wiens@kanevet.com
Territory Manager Jillian Bickmore jillian@kanevet.com

Territory Manager (GTA) Pauline Miller pauline@kanevet.com

Quebec Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Alex Boudreau alex@kanevet.com
Inside Sales Robin Martin robin.martin@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Eric Poulin eric@kanevet.com
Territory Manager Maurice Kaddis maurice.kaddis@kanevet.com
Territory Manager Genevieve Cote genevieve.cote@kanevet.com

Sales

Kane Pet

Management



Maritimes Pet Name Email
Inside Sales Tonya Crocker tonya.crocker@kanevet.com

Territory Manager Lynsay Bayers lynsay@kanevet.com

Pet Veterinary Equipment Name Email
Territory Manager Kelly Thompson-Breault kelly@kanevet.com

Name Email
Western Canada Bev Schmidt/ Jessica Gagnier receivables@kanevet.com

Bel McCaig kane_east@kanevet.com
Marilyn Vajushi marilyn@kanevet.com

Name Email
Accounts Payable Manager Jie Qiu jie@kanevet.com

Name Email
Western Canada Dale Lynn dale@kanevet.com
Eastern Canada Kris Annand kris@kanevet.com

Name Email
Western Canada Ryan St. Pierre shipping@kanevet.com
Eastern Canada Julie Stevens julie@kanevet.com

Name Email
Western Canada Ron Torgrimson rtorgrimson@kanevet.com
Eastern Canada Victor Kendall victor.kendall@kanevet.com

Name Email
Terry Duchscher terry@kanevet.com
Kim Scott kim@kanevet.com

Eastern Canada Agri Cindy Davidson cindy@kanevet.com
Eastern Canada Pet Trevor Hilker trevor@kanevet.com

Name Email
National Ogechi Anyanwu ogechi@kanevet.com

Name Email
Western Canada Brendan Hannan brendan@kanevet.com

Shipping

Receiving

Purchasing

Western Canada

Warehouse

Controller

Accounts Receivable

Eastern Canada

Accounts Payable

Freight/Logistics



Name Email
IS Manager Courtney Borle courtney@kanevet.com

Name Email
HR Manager Brigetta Leitner brigetta@kanevet.com

Name Email
Director of Canadian Operations Steve Olsson steve@kanevet.com

President

Human Resources

I.T.


